STANDARD CYLINDERS
MCQA
Ambient temperature
Sensor switch ( )※
Sensor switch holder
Model
Tube I.D. (mm)
Medium

STANDARD CYLINDERS
MCQA
Order example of component parts
MODEL
Blank: Single rod
2: Double rod
M: Magnet PORT THREAD
G: G thread
TUBE I.D.
40
50
63
80
100
125
150
200
Order example of repair kits
MODEL TUBE I.D.
40
50
63
80
100
125
150
200
Blank: Single rod
2: Double rod
Blank: NBR
XB6: Heat resistant material
※ Order example for Rc or NPT please consult us.thread
STANDARD CYLINDERS
MCQA
1

Y：for Y&I connector
CB：for CA&CB accessory
Order example
PIN TUBE I.D.
TYPE
STANDARD CYLINDERS
MCQA
VHVR
※：1. MCQA-φ40~φ63 (for MVSC-260 valve)
         2. MCQA-φ80, φ100 (for MVSC-300 valve)
SOLENOID VALVE
LINK SEATS
Order example
MODEL
E1: Single Solenoid
E2: Double Solenoid
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V4: 4way
(Only for 4E2)
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
Solenoid valve link seats
V
D
V
FVB
L1
V
E
V
C
M1
L2 (L3) ※
VJ
VI VKVL
M1
M2 ※
V
G
V
G
VB
L1
VI
V
E
V
C
V
D
V
F
VKVL
L2 (L3) ※
VJ
M2 ※
40
50
63
80
100
31.5
31.5
31.5
45
45
M1 M2
77.5
78.5